Illinois law.

Section 554.202  Permits for Round Trips 

a)	Permits for round trip moves may be issued provided: 

1)	the same or "like" object is to be moved in both directions, 

2)	the same vehicle is to be utilized, except that another vehicle bearing the same IDT Registration Class A or B may be substituted for the return trip, and 

3)	the same route is to be traveled in the reverse direction. 

b)	A description must be furnished to the Permit Office that includes two of the following three:  make, model number, serial number of the equipment being transported. 

c)	A single trip permit will not be revised to include "round trip" after the permit has been issued.  Round trip permits are subject to the restrictions contained in Section 554.201 except such permits are valid for a period of 10 working days and one round trip move. 
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